
LOT 20 BLOCK B ICHETUCKNEE FORES

757-907, 800-1123, QC 932-308, C

SNIPES GEORGE W/SNIPES SHARON T
1055 SW LONCALA LOOP
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

02-6S-15-00502-220

0200 MOBILE HOME
02
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3
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60,000

287,636
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HX HB SX WX 76,759
0

287,636
0

295,019

1513/1407 4/24/2024 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SNIPES SHARON T (ENH 

SNIPES STACIE CARON

1424/1351 11/16/2020 WD Q I 01 202,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JACOB SIMS & CARMEN S

GEORGE W & SHARON T
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PRCL:0:10: FOR SX. RP

2021HX Base Yr

1055 SW LONCALA LOOP, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 90
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,076 126.1000 118.53 246,068 1990 2018 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1772

BAS 108 100 108 11,009

BAS 108 100 108 11,009

BAS 544 100 544 55,453

BAS 1,012 100 1,012 103,159

FOP 440 35 154 15,698

FSP 156 40 62 6,320

FST 160 55 88 8,971

2,528 2,076 211,618

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W44 S23 E27 E17 N23 $
FOP=[ORIG=0,0] N10 W44 S10 E44 $
FSP=[ORIG=-9,23] W13 S12 E13 N12 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,23] W9 S12 E9 N12 $
BAS=[ORIG=-22,23] W9 S12 E9 N12 $
BAS=[ORIG=40,0] W16 S34 E16 N34 $
FST=[ORIG=40,-10] W16 S10 E16 N10 $
.
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44

23
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9
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16
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16
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16
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16
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1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 800

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 108.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2021 2020 100 1,080

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 987.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2021 2020 100 2,468

6 0214 GRN HOUSE 0 100 0 0 390.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2021 2020 100 1,170

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2021 2020 100 1,500

8 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2021 2020 100 500

16,018

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000


